# Item HSN/SAC Rate / Item Qty Taxable Value Tax Amount Amount

1 NON-VEG PACKED MEALS 996334 1,300.00 26 NOS 33,800.00 1,690.00 (5%) 35,490.00

Total Items / Qty : 1 / 26 

Taxable Amount ₹33,800.00
IGST 5.0% ₹1,690.00

Total ₹35,490.00
Total amount (in words): INR Thirty-Five Thousand, Four Hundred And Ninety Rupees Only.
HSN/SAC Taxable Value Integrated Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

996334 33800.00 5% 1690.00 1690.00
TOTAL 33,800.00 1,690.00 1690.00

Amount Payable: ₹35,490.00

Bank Details:
Bank: Jammu and Kashmir Bank
Account #: 0469010100000445
IFSC Code: